Femundlgpet 2011

Resultatliste

Plass Navn Klubb Distrikt
21 km KVINNER 20-29 ar
1 Monika Kgrra Ren-Eng
Antall 1 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 1
21 km KVINNER 30-39 ar
DNF Anne-Lene Nielsen TNT
Antall 1 Pameldte: 2 Startende: 1
21 km KVINNER 40-49 ar
1 Liv Christine Lihagen Sats
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
21 km KVINNER 50-59 ar
1 Aud Jovall Veldre
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
21 km KVINNER 60-69 ar
1 Margrete Bergaust Veldre
Antall 1 Pameldte: 1 Startende: 1
21 km MENN 20-29 ar
1 Simen Sletten Ren-Eng
2 Amund Hognestad Jensen Team Optimist
3 Frank Kjgnsberg Sarskogbygda
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3
21 km MENN 30-39 ar
1 John Henry Strupstad Ren-Eng
2 Havard Ellefsen Hamar Skiklubb
3 Tormod Strand Rena
4 Vegar Svendgard Ren-Eng
5 Bard Venholen Ren-Eng
6 Knut Harald Strgm K.N.U.T.
7 Ronny Bohrmann Team Init
8 Ronny Kongstorp NOTEAM
9 Inge Kalbakk Aker MM BIL
Antall 9 Pameldte: 10 Startende: 9

21 km MENN 40-49 ar

1 Egil Skarpsno Ren-Eng
2 Kjell Petter Ellingsbg Veldre
3 Hans Jgrgen Lihagen Ceres
4 Per Ivar Svartholt NOTEAM
5 Lars Qlstad Ren-Eng
6 Jarle Igeltjgrn Gutua IL
7 Geir Tgnjum Hamar
8 Frode Loraas Veldre
9 Andreas Karlsen Ring Il
Antall 9 Pameldte: 9 Startende: 9

eTiming versjon 3.6

25.06.2011 14:41:25

Tid

1:26:56

2:07:03

2:07:30

2:11:16

1:27:42
1:29:07
1:36:39

1:16:10
1:24:33
1:28:28
1:29:35
1:47:12
1:51:46
1:52:17
2:00:13
2:22:26

1:26:21
1:29:25
1:34:42
1:36:03
1:38:12
1:47:36
2:10:42
2:16:20
2:16:22

Etter

01:25
08:57

08:23
12:18
13:25
31.02
35:36
36:07
44:03
1:06:16

03:04
08:21
09:42
11:51
21:15
44:21
49:59
50:01

25.06.2011

Side:1



Femundlgpet 2011

Plass Navn

21 km MENN 50-59 ar

0N O~ WN P

9

Antall

Rolf Bakken

Jan Erik Gjerdalen

Erik Mller

Jan Erik Bakken

Petter Johansen

Ole Jgrgen Guttulsrad

Jan Lauritsen

Torbjgrn Ruud

Johan Lofthus Hindal
9

21 km MENN 60-69 ar

1
2
3

Antall

Ole Petter Bergaust
Kai Skjgthaug
Arne Heimdal

3

10 km JENTER 12-16 ar

1

Antall

Ida Meli Narbuvoll
1

10 km KVINNER 17-19 ar

W N -

4

Antall

Britt Thorshaug Granrud

Mari Helgestad

Tina Andersen

Emma-Marie Skjeerstad
4

10 km KVINNER 20-29 ar

1
2

3

Antall

Anne Dorthe Glgtvold
Heidi Brennodden
Mette Silihagen

3

10 km KVINNER 30-39 ar

A WON P

Antall

Gunn Sonja Lysgard

Hilde Strgm

Mathilde Andersen

Lene Brennodden

Marte Hveen Igeltjgrn
5

10 km KVINNER 40-49 ar

a b~ wnN e

Antall

Margrete Ellingsbg

Ragnhild Bolstad

Torunn Jlstad

Nina D. Konow

Jorun S Kildahl

Karin Kvello Rustad
6

eTiming versjon 3.6

Resultatliste

Klubb

FIK Orion

Tynset If

Faset IL

Strandbygda Ski

Oslo

Rygge IL

Eidsiva Energi

K.N.U.T.

K.N.U.T.
Pameldte: 9

Veldre

Risberget I.I

Tine
Pameldte: 4

Ren-Eng
Pameldte: 1

Ren-Eng
Ren-Eng
FIK Orion
Ren-Eng
Pameldte: 4

Ren-Eng
Ren-Eng

Distrikt

Startende: 9

Startende: 3

Startende: 1

Startende: 4

Team Beevre/Silihagen

Pameldte: 4

Nansen
K.N.U.T.
Gay
Ren-Eng
Gutua IL
Pameldte: 5

FIK Orion
Rena

Ren-Eng
Ren-Eng

Startende: 3

Startende: 5

Romerike Runners

Il Driv
Pameldte: 7

Startende: 6

25.06.2011 14:41:25

Tid

1:30:19
1:30:24
1:31:57
1:39:13
1:44:04
1:45:58
1:54:49
2:03:27
2:06:55

1:33:46
1:41:44
1:43:13

39:13

40:42
44:02
44:21
45:40

47:13
1:01:13
1:02:51

48:13
53:28
54:33
1:01:05
1:11:31

41:15
41:49
43:43
44:56
48:36
54:50

Etter

00:05
01:38
08:54
13:45
15:39
24:30
33:08
36:36

07:58
09:27

03:20
03:39
04:58

14:00
15:38

05:15
06:20
12:52
23:18

00:34
02:28
03:41
07:21
13:35

25.06.2011

Premier: 1

Side:2



Femundlgpet 2011

Resultatliste

Plass Navn Klubb Distrikt
10 km KVINNER 50-59 ar
1 Ase S. Jarl Ving Bil
2 Gro Holm Nrk Bil
3 Liv Reidun Reiersen Gutua IL
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3
10 km KVINNER 60-69 ar
1 Oddbjerg Haakensveen Veldre
2 Anne Sandbu Strand Trysilgutten
3 Gerda Lgvendal Veldre
Antall 3 Pameldte: 3 Startende: 3
10 km GUTTER 12-16 ar
1 Odd Sagbakken Gundersen  Ren-Eng
2 Thomas Haarr Johansen NOTEAM
3 Martin Steimler Hernes IL
4 Andreas Nyberget Hil Skayter
5 Preben Nygard Ren-Eng
6 Vetle Nergéard Hernes IL
Antall 6 Pameldte: 7 Startende: 6
10 km MENN 17-19 ar
1 Anders Thorshaug Granrud Ren-Eng
2 Petter Kristiansen Ren-Eng
3 Mikal Lillestu Ren-Eng
4 Torfinn Weydahl Tynset If
5 Magnus M. Bergh Tynset If
Antall 5 Pameldte: 5 Startende: 5
10 km MENN 20-29 ar
1 Asmund Morgestad Ren-Eng
2 Per Martin Sandtrgen Ren-Eng
3 Henrik Alm Idre
4 Simen Sandbu Ren-Eng
5 Gisle Beevre Team Beevre/Silihagen
6 Odd-Arne D. Bergli | drgyeste laget
Antall 6 Pameldte: 7 Startende: 6
10 km MENN 30-39 ar
1 Vidar Igeltjgrn Hamar Skiklubb
2 Geir Ove Lohne Tynset If
3 Trond Solvang Tangen
4 Svein Thore Tellebon llseng
5 Morten Knauserud Romedal
Antall 5 Pameldte: 6 Startende: 5
10 km MENN 40-49 ar
1 Francis Konow Ren-Eng
2 Dag Meli Ren-Eng
3 Per Ola Granrud Ren-Eng
4 Erik Tvedt Veldre

eTiming versjon 3.6

25.06.2011 14:41:26

Tid

54:00
1:01:48
1:11:30

49:19
1:00:52
1:04:19

43:20
46:11
51:01
51:42
54:29
58:56

37:02
39:34
43:37
44:53
53:27

34:56
35:05
36:50
38:53
44:35
53:34

37:34
39:08
47:30
50:47
52:09

37:17
39:35
43:27
44:29

Etter

07:48
17:30

11:33
15:00

02:51
07:41
08:22
11:09
15:36

02:32
06:35
07:51
16:25

00:09
01:.54
03:57
09:39
18:38

01:34
09:56
13:13
14:35

02:18
06:10
07:12

25.06.2011

Side:3



Femundlgpet 2011

Plass Navn

10 km MENN 40-49 ar

5 Jan Olav Andersen
6 Kjell Arne @stvang
Antall 6

10 km MENN 50-59 ar

1 Harald Jordet

2 Arne Jgrgen Kildahl

3 Oddmund Rustad

4 Arne Terje Silihagen

5 Roald Lilletvedt

6 Kjell Arild Andersen

7 Rune Jarl

8 Oddbjgrn M. Digre

9 Terje Thorsholen

10 Per Christian Bergh
Antall 10

10 km MENN 60-69 ar

1 Einar Behrns

2 Jan Helge Grgtbekklien

3 Helge Viken

4 Hjalmar Holen

5 Leif Magne Aamo

6 Ove Knauserud

7 Magne Martinsen

8 Ottar Bekkevold

9 Vidar Riser Nilsen

9 Reidar Asgéard
Antall 10

10 km Menn 70 &r og eldre

1 Bjgrn Tvedt
2 Hermod K. Telebond
Antall 2

eTiming - www.emit.no

Pameldte: 7

Pameldte: 11

Pameldte: 12

Pameldte: 2

Resultatliste

Klubb Distrikt

Aslia

Engerdal Spk
Startende: 6

Tolga Il

Romerike Runners
Il Driv

Bergheim IL

Team 3T

Hernes Institutt
Hafslunfd BIL
Alvdal Il

Fk Agri

Tynset If
Startende: 10

Veldre
Bergheim IL
Veldre
Bergheim IL
Os IL

Norsk Scania
Trysilgutten
Nordre Trysil
Rygge IL
Ren-Eng
Startende: 10

Veldre
Stange Sportsklubb
Startende: 2

25.06.2011 14:41:26

Tid

52:33
1:01:06

41:58
42:00
43:59
44:49
45:48
48:11
49:30
52:56
53:38
56:31

46:56
50:34
50:53
51:43
52:02
52:46
54:06
1:00:09
2:00:00
2:00:00

45:29
1:05:49

Etter

15:16
23:49

00:02
02:01
02:51
03:50
06:13
07:32
10:58
11:40
14:33

03:38
03:57
04:47
05:06
05:50
07:10
13:13
1:13:04
1:13:04

20:20

25.06.2011

Side:4



